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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 3ORD-0433 Name: UDC Subchapter 3 Procedures

Status:Type: Ordinance Approved

File created: In control:10/25/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/11/2018

Title: Approving an ordinance on second reading with the caption reading: AN ORDINANCE AMENDING
ORDINANCE NO. 1203-15-02-24 OF THE CITY OF PFLUGERVILLE CODE OF ORDINANCES
TITLE XV LAND USAGE, CHAPTER 157 UNIFIED DEVELOPMENT CODE BY AMENDING
SUBCHAPTER 3, PROCEDURES, BY PROVIDING FOR CONSISTENT PROVISIONS RELATING
TO THE EXPIRATION OF APPLICATIONS AND MODIFIED PROVISIONS FOR THE APPEAL
PROCESS; AND AMENDING SUBCHAPTER 20, DEFINITIONS, BY ADDING CORRESPONDING
DEFINITIONS; REPLACING ALL ORDINANCES IN CONFLICT; CONTAINING SEVERABILITY AND
REPEALER CLAUSES; PROVIDING FOR A PENALTY FOR A VIOLATION OF CHAPTER 157,
SUBCHAPTER 3 AS A CLASS C MISDEMEANOR AND A FINE IN AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED
$2,000.00; AND DECLARING AN EFFECTIVE DATE. (CA1810-05)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance - Subchapter 3, Procedures

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved on Second ReadingCity Council12/11/2018 3 Pass

Action taken to close the Public HearingCity Council11/27/2018 2 Pass

Approved on First ReadingCity Council11/27/2018 2 Pass

Recommended for AdoptionPlanning and Zoning Commission11/5/2018 1 Pass
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